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Naziv
ARSENIEVIC VUCINA
VASILIEVIC JELA
MILIC DRAGAN
MILUTINOVIC TADIJA
STEVANOVIC DRASKO
MILOSEVIC JOVAN
PUMPALOVIC IVAN
MILOSAVLIEVIC RADOJE
STAMENKOVIC STOJAN
DRAGICEVIC BRANKO
MITROVIC DEJAN
PETKOVIC MILIA
CVETKOVIC BRATIMIR
IVANOVIC DEJAN
NIKOLIC MIODRAG
SIVACKI GORICA
CVETKOVIC ZORICA
KRSTIC MILOMIR
TRIFUNOVIC TOMISLAV
ERIC VELIMIR
BOGDANOVIC SANDRA
MILUTINOVIC SLAVKA
DUNIC DRAGOSLAV
KATOVIC ZORAN
GLISIC ZARKO
JOVANOVIC SLAVOMIR
MILOSEVIC ZIVORAD
MOMCILOVIC GORAN
MAKSIMOVIC JELENA
MILENKOVIC PREDRAG
MILIC SLAVICA
MISIC RADOSLAV
MITIC MIODRAG
LUKIC IVICA
BOGICEVIC MILOJE
MILUTINOVIC SASA
MANOJLOVIC NENAD
MANOJLOVIC PREDRAG
ALEKSANDAR
MILIC BORIVOJE
DORDEVIC MILAN
VUKIC DRAGOSLAV
ZLATKOVIC MIROSLAV
MICIC STOJAN
RAKONJAC SLAVISA

Mesto/opstina
KURSUMLIJA
KURSUMLIJA

KNIC
KNIC
KURSUMLIJA
KURSUMLIA
KURSUMLIJA
KURSUMLIA
PROKUPLIE
BLACE
BLACE
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
PROKUPLIE
PROKUPLIE
PROKUPLIE
MIONICA
BLACE
KRAGUJEVAC
KRAGUJEVAC
KRAGUJEVAC
KRAGUJEVAC
KRAGUJEVAC
KRAGUJEVAC
KRAGUJEVAC
ZITORAPA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
KRUSEVAC
KRUSEVAC
KRUSEVAC
VRANIJE
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
ZITORADA
VRANIJE
BLACE

Pla¢eno
1,500,000.00
394,000.00
714,076.01
50,008.68
39,093.00
122,987.00
45,564.00
85,893.76
26,549.47
198,806.36
375,016.56
374,647.00
490,385.42
630,681.17
121,257.00
46,473.47
414,495.00
556,032.11
507,867.00
45,564.00
120,253.47
363,392.46
126,866.00
130,221.00
443,176.72
299,997.00
289,000.00
366,976.00
39,039.00
122,794.66
301,790.00
35,311.00
2,659.00
15,615.60
90,073.00
335,773.06
65,488.00
11,730.00
78,078.00
39,848.00
242,604.00
742,266.59
289,077.47
46,473.47
93,325.47

11,431,225.98



