

Br.	Naziv	Mesto/opština	Plaćeno
1	ARSENIJEVIĆ VUČINA	KURŠUMLIJA	1,500,000.00
2	VASILJEVIĆ JELA	KURŠUMLIJA	394,000.00
3	MILIĆ DRAGAN	KNIĆ	714,076.01
4	MILUTINOVIĆ TADIJA	KNIĆ	50,008.68
5	STEVANOVIĆ DRAŠKO	KURŠUMLIJA	39,093.00
6	MILOŠEVIĆ JOVAN	KURŠUMLIJA	122,987.00
7	PUMPALOVIĆ IVAN	KURŠUMLIJA	45,564.00
8	MILOSAVLJEVIĆ RADOJE	KURŠUMLIJA	85,893.76
9	STAMENKOVIĆ STOJAN	PROKUPLJE	26,549.47
10	DRAGIĆEVIĆ BRANKO	BLACE	198,806.36
11	MITROVIĆ DEJAN	BLACE	375,016.56
12	PETKOVIĆ MILJA	ŽITORAĐA	374,647.00
13	CVETKOVIĆ BRATIMIR	ŽITORAĐA	490,385.42
14	IVANOVIĆ DEJAN	ŽITORAĐA	630,681.17
15	NIKOLIĆ MIODRAG	ŽITORAĐA	121,257.00
16	SIVAČKI GORICA	PROKUPLJE	46,473.47
17	CVETKOVIĆ ZORICA	PROKUPLJE	414,495.00
18	KRSTIĆ MILOMIR	PROKUPLJE	556,032.11
19	TRIFUNOVIĆ TOMISLAV	MIONICA	507,867.00
20	ERIĆ VELIMIR	BLACE	45,564.00
21	BOGDANOVIĆ SANDRA	KRAGUJEVAC	120,253.47
22	MILUTINOVIĆ SLAVKA	KRAGUJEVAC	363,392.46
23	DUNIĆ DRAGOSLAV	KRAGUJEVAC	126,866.00
24	KATOVIĆ ZORAN	KRAGUJEVAC	130,221.00
25	GLIŠIĆ ŽARKO	KRAGUJEVAC	443,176.72
26	JOVANOVIĆ SLAVOMIR	KRAGUJEVAC	299,997.00
27	MILOŠEVIĆ ŽIVORAD	KRAGUJEVAC	289,000.00
28	MOMČILOVIĆ GORAN	ŽITORAĐA	366,976.00
29	MAKSIMOVIĆ JELENA	ŽITORAĐA	39,039.00
30	MILENKOVIĆ PREDRAG	ŽITORAĐA	122,794.66
31	MILIĆ SLAVICA	ŽITORAĐA	301,790.00
32	MIŠIĆ RADOSLAV	ŽITORAĐA	35,311.00
33	MITIĆ MIODRAG	ŽITORAĐA	2,659.00
34	LUKIĆ IVICA	KRUŠEVAC	15,615.60
35	BOGIĆEVIĆ MILOJE	KRUŠEVAC	90,073.00
36	MILUTINOVIĆ SAŠA	KRUŠEVAC	335,773.06
37	MANOJLOVIĆ NENAD	VRANJE	65,488.00
38	MANOJLOVIĆ PREDRAG	ŽITORAĐA	11,730.00
39	ALEKSANDAR	ŽITORAĐA	78,078.00
40	MILIĆ BORIVOJE	ŽITORAĐA	39,848.00
41	ĐORĐEVIĆ MILAN	ŽITORAĐA	242,604.00
42	VUKIĆ DRAGOSLAV	ŽITORAĐA	742,266.59
43	ZLATKOVIĆ MIROSLAV	ŽITORAĐA	289,077.47
44	MICIĆ STOJAN	VRANJE	46,473.47
45	RAKONJAC SLAVIŠA	BLACE	93,325.47
			11,431,225.98